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<표> 시군 농어업회의소 주요현황

구 분
강원
평창

전북
진안

전북
고창

전남
나주

경북
봉화

경남
거창

경남
남해

충남
예산

충남
당진

강원
정선

충남
아산

전북
완주

충청
남도

충남
금산

전북
익산

충남
부여

전남
담양

선정일 ‘10.12.‘10.12.‘11.9. ‘10.12. ‘11.9. ‘11.9. ‘12.9. ‘15.10.‘16.7.자체추진‘16.7. ‘15.10.‘15.10. ’17.8. ’17.8 ‘명8.8 ‘16.7

설립일
(창립총회)‘12.3.14.‘11.9.20.‘12.11.5.‘12.2.8.‘12.7.18.‘12.4.30.‘13.6.27.‘16.11.11.‘17.11.21.‘17.12.20‘18.2.20.‘18.3.24.‘18.12.4.‘18.12.13.‘19.3.27‘20.4.29‘20.6.30

개인회원수
/농가수
(비율%)

876
/4,496
(19.5)

650
/3,605
(18.0)

397
/8,765
(4.5)

1,399
/9,496
(14.7)

1,176
/5,506
(21.4)

746
/7,061
(10.7)

545
/6,303
(8.6)

963
/9,380
(10.3)

690
/11,160
(6.2)

700
/2,844
(24.6)

534
/8,684
(6.1)

365
/7,226
(5.1)

8시군
(정회원)

545
/6,309
(8.6)

937
/10,767
(8.7)

1,108
/14,372
(7.7)

985
/5,220
(18.9)

단체
회원수 27 15 8 47 25 19 15 36 6 7 1 15 35 - 17 23 88

특별
회원수 9 8 - 16 7 8 7 11 15 8 - - 1 7 1 11 12

개인회비
(천원/년) 30 30 36 36 60 60 36 24 24 60 36 30 5% 30 60 60 50

상근직원 2명 1명 1명 1명 2명 2명 1명 1명 1명 1명 1명 1명 2명 준비 중 2명 3명 1명

조례제정‘12.7.6.‘12.6.15.‘12.5.25.‘11.8.1.‘12.6.28.‘12.3.26.‘13.10.28.‘16.12.23.‘20.6.26‘18.11.12.준비 중‘17.8.3.‘19.2.20.준비 중‘18.11.23‘19.9.26‘19.2.1

‘21년예산
(백만원) 103 - - 230 - 127 106 212 80 140 80 150 150 80 194 90 100

지자체
지원금
(백만원)

(‘14) 70
(‘15) 70
(‘16) 70
(‘17) 70
(‘18) 70
(‘19) 95
(‘20)103
(‘21)103

(‘14)100
(‘15)  -
(‘16)  -
(‘17)  -
(‘18)  -
(‘19)  -
(‘20)  -
(‘21)  -

(‘14) 30
(‘15) -
(‘16) -
(‘17) -
(‘18) -
(‘19) -
(‘20) -
(‘21) -

(‘14)120
(‘15)  -
(‘16) 53
(‘17)100
(‘18)160
(‘19)160
(‘20)146
(‘21)195

(‘14) 50
(‘15)100
(‘16)109
(‘17)100
(‘18)100
(‘19)  -
(‘20)  -
(‘21) 

(‘14) 54
(‘15) 54
(‘16) 54
(‘17) 54
(‘18) 54
(‘19) 54
(‘20) 54
(‘21) 54

(‘14) 40
(‘15) 40
(‘16) 40
(‘17) 40
(‘18) 40 
(‘19) 42
(‘20) 42
(‘21) 25

(‘17) -
(‘18) 75
(‘19) 75
(‘20) 75
(‘21)155

(‘18) 50
(‘19) 50
(‘20) 50
(‘21) 50

(‘18) -
(‘19) -
(‘20) 43
(‘21) 95

(‘18) -
(‘19) 42
(‘20) 42
(‘21) 42

(‘18) 28
(‘19)100
(‘20) 62
(‘21)129

(’19) 90
(‘20)120
(‘21) 96

(’19) 42
(‘20) 42
(‘21) 42

(‘19) 24
(‘20) 24
(‘21) 10

(‘20) 42
(‘21) 42

(‘20) 70
(‘21) 80




